
12  GOMEZ PALACIOS Aitana 29.04.2009 ESP A 51.45 54 57 60 60

11  BARAC Ena 06.06.2009 SRB A 52.35 58 61 63 61

10  SERAFINO Carola 13.03.2008 ITA A 50.73 62 62 65 62

9  ESKELINEN Pinja 22.04.2009 FIN A 52.45 63 66 67 63

8  ACINHO Estelle 05.04.2008 FRA A 51.91 61 64 67 64

7  BOYACI Sinem Yagmur 19.03.2009 TUR A 52.63 63 65 68 68

6  KASIELSKA Wiktoria 18.03.2008 POL A 52.63 65 68 70 70

5  CORGIAT BONDON Maelys 01.08.2008 FRA A 51.85 64 67 70 70

4  LORINT Adelina Maria 25.02.2009 ROU A 50.81 67 70 72 70

3  FEDCHENKO Viktoriia 27.01.2009 UKR A 52.55 69 71 71 71

2  SIPOS Alexia Diana 15.02.2009 ROU A 52.51 76 79 82 79

1  STRATOUDAKI Maria 05.06.2008 GRE A 52.47 75 78 81 81

  CAMILLERI LAGANA Kim 01.04.2008 MLT A 52.13 64 64 --- ---

RESULTS WOMEN 53 Kg YO SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2025 EWF EUROPEAN

YOUTH and U15 CHAMPIONSHIPS
MADRID (ESP)    23-31 JULY 2025

N E W     R E C O R D S

SNATCH 81  STRATOUDAKI Maria 05.06.2008 GRE   X      

SNATCH 74  MALASHCHUK Katery na 28.03.2008 UKR   X      
SNATCH 75  KOSTADINOVA Boy ana 31.01.2008 BUL   X      

SNATCH 76  MALASHCHUK Katery na 28.03.2008 UKR   X      
             

             

             
             

             
             

             
             

             

             
             

             
             

             
             

             

             
             

             
             

             
             

             

             
             

             

Lift Res. Name Born Nat. EY WY EJ WJ ES WS



12  GOMEZ PALACIOS Aitana 29.04.2009 ESP A 51.45 70 73 75 75

11  FEDCHENKO Viktoriia 27.01.2009 UKR A 52.55 75 78 78 75

10  ACINHO Estelle 05.04.2008 FRA A 51.91 74 77 80 80

9  BOYACI Sinem Yagmur 19.03.2009 TUR A 52.63 81 85 85 81

8  SERAFINO Carola 13.03.2008 ITA A 50.73 81 82 82 82

7  ESKELINEN Pinja 22.04.2009 FIN A 52.45 82 84 85 82

6  KASIELSKA Wiktoria 18.03.2008 POL A 52.63 80 84 88 84

5  CORGIAT BONDON Maelys 01.08.2008 FRA A 51.85 80 83 87 87

4  LORINT Adelina Maria 25.02.2009 ROU A 50.81 83 86 88 88

3  CAMILLERI LAGANA Kim 01.04.2008 MLT A 52.13 82 86 88 88

2  SIPOS Alexia Diana 15.02.2009 ROU A 52.51 94 98 103 98

1  STRATOUDAKI Maria 05.06.2008 GRE A 52.47 95 99 100 100

13  BARAC Ena 06.06.2009 SRB A 52.35 67 67 69 67

RESULTS WOMEN 53 Kg YO C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2025 EWF EUROPEAN

YOUTH and U15 CHAMPIONSHIPS
MADRID (ESP)    23-31 JULY 2025

N E W     R E C O R D S

C.&JERK 98  SIPOS Alex ia Diana 15.02.2009 ROU   X      
C.&JERK 100  STRATOUDAKI Maria 05.06.2008 GRE   X      

             
             
             
             

             
             
             
             
             
             
             

             
             
             
             
             
             

             
             
             
             
             
             
             

             
             
             

             

Lift Res. Name Born Nat. EY WY EJ WJ ES WS



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  SIPOS Alexia Diana 15.02.2009 ROU A 52.51 79 98 177
3  LORINT Adelina Maria 25.02.2009 ROU A 50.81 70 88 158
4  CORGIAT BONDON Maelys 01.08.2008 FRA A 51.85 70 87 157
5  KASIELSKA Wiktoria 18.03.2008 POL A 52.63 70 84 154
6  BOYACI Sinem Yagmur 19.03.2009 TUR A 52.63 68 81 149
7  FEDCHENKO Viktoriia 27.01.2009 UKR A 52.55 71 75 146
8  ESKELINEN Pinja 22.04.2009 FIN A 52.45 63 82 145
9  ACINHO Estelle 05.04.2008 FRA A 51.91 64 80 144
10  SERAFINO Carola 13.03.2008 ITA A 50.73 62 82 144
11  GOMEZ PALACIOS Aitana 29.04.2009 ESP A 51.45 60 75 135
12  BARAC Ena 06.06.2009 SRB A 52.35 61 67 128
  CAMILLERI LAGANA Kim 01.04.2008 MLT A 52.13 --- 88 ---

RESULTS WOMEN 53 Kg YO TOTAL

2025 EWF EUROPEAN

YOUTH and U15 CHAMPIONSHIPS
MADRID (ESP)    23-31 JULY 2025

1  STRATOUDAKI Maria 05.06.2008 GRE A 52.47 81 100 181

N E W     R E C O R D S

TOTAL 176  STRATOUDAKI Maria 05.06.2008 GRE   X      
TOTAL 177  SIPOS Alex ia Diana 15.02.2009 ROU   X      
TOTAL 181  STRATOUDAKI Maria 05.06.2008 GRE   X      

Lift Res. Name Born Nat.   EY WY EJ WJ ES WS


